Enclosures 1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 529–26
Small RHC Series NEMA 3R Hinge-Cover
Wall Mount
Applications
Designed for use as wiring boxes and
junction boxes, this model provides
protection against rain, sleet and snow in
outdoor installations, or against dripping

• NEMA/EEMAC Type 1 & 3R
Part
Number Price
Body/Door
PriceSteel
Gauge
Enclosure Size
HxWxD
Knockout
Pattern
Subpanel
Part
Number
Price Subpanel Size
A&B C E
RHC060604 <---> 16/16 6.06x6.00x4.13 (154x152x105) G-F-G N1P0606 <---> 4.25x4.25 (108x108) 8 (203) 7 (178)
RHC060804 <---> 16/16 8.06x6.00x4.13 (205x152x105) G-F-G N1P0608 <---> 6.25x4.25 (159x108) 10 (254) 9 (229)
RHC080804 <---> 16/16 8.06x8.00x4.13 (205x203x105) G-F-G N1P0808 <---> 6.25x6.25 (159x159) 10 (254) 9 (229)
RHC080806 <---> 16/16 8.06x8.00x6.13 (205x203x156) G-F-G N1P0808 <---> 6.25x6.25 (159x159) 10 (254) 9 (229)
RHC081006 <---> 16/16 10.06x8.00x6.13 (256x203x156) G-F-G N1P0810 <---> 8.25x6.25 (210x159) 12 (305) 11 (279)
RHC101206 <---> 16/16 12.06x10.00x6.13 (306x254x156) G-F-G N1P1012 <---> 10.25x8.25 (260x210) 14 (356) 13 (330)
RHC121206 <---> 16/16 12.06x12.00x6.13 (306x305x156) F-G-H-I-G N1P1212 <---> 10.25x10.25 (260x260) 14 (356) 13 (330)
Note:  Dimensions in inches (millimeters); letters in table correspond to letters on dimensional drawings.
Enclosure Shipping Schedule
Same day 1 - 7 days 1 -10 days
Color indicates shipping lead time in business days.